
ISFL CGRM State Nodal Officer Details

State of Operation State/Regional Nodal Officers Email ID Phone
Number

Andhra Pradesh V Vinod Kumar vinodkumarv@iiflsamasta.com 7331116600

Arunachal Pradesh Subhajit Biswas subhajitb@iiflsamasta.com 8926021491

Assam Subhajit Biswas subhajitb@iiflsamasta.com 8926021491

Bihar Bhasker Kumar bhasker.kumar@iiflsamasta.com 6203167633

Chattisgarh Subham Nayak subhamn@iiflsamasta.com 7381851696

Goa Harisha K harishak@iiflsamasta.com 7411219084

Gujarat Priteshkumar Gohel priteshkumar.gohel@iiflsamasta.com 9998058876

Haryana Naveen Sharma Naveens@iiflsamasta.com 8387858836

Jharkhand Padma Lochan Paul lochan@iiflsamasta.com 7856011161

Karnataka Harisha K harishak@iiflsamasta.com 7411219084

Kerala Tamilarasan NV tamilarasannv@iiflsamasta.com 7639556900

Madhya Pradesh Lokesh Sakle lokeshrs@iiflsamasta.com 9685226586

Maharashtra Shailesh Walavalkar shailesh@iiflsamasta.com 8975584035

Orissa Sukdev Das sukadevd@iiflsamasta.com 7008175915

Pondicherry John william A johna@iiflsamasta.com 8870225893

Rajasthan Naveen Sharma Naveens@iiflsamasta.com 8387858836

Tamil Nadu John william A johna@iiflsamasta.com 8870225893

Telangana V Vinod Kumar vinodkumarv@iiflsamasta.com 7331116600

Tripura Subhajit Biswas subhajitb@iiflsamasta.com 8926021491

Uttar Pradesh Abhijeet Haldar abhijeet@iiflsamasta.com 9140211425

West Bengal Subhajit Biswas subhajitb@iiflsamasta.com 8926021491

Principal Nodal Officer Mangalraj M mangalrajm@iiflsamasta.com

pno@iiflsamasta.com

8792913128
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